
Date

Nursing

Home Emerg

Machines

In-Person

Total

In-Person By-Mail

Daily

 Total

Cumulative

Total REP DEM

Jan 30 1 1 1 1 0

Jan 31 3 3 4 2 1

Feb 1 17 17 21 7 10

Feb 2 10 10 31 3 7

Feb 5 7 7 38 5 2

Feb 6 11 11 49 8 3

Feb 7 24 1 25 74 14 11

Feb 8 27 5 32 106 20 12

Feb 9 64 10 74 180 40 34

Feb 12 21 21 201 9 12

Feb 13 0 0 201 0 0

Feb 14 266 266 9 275 476 220 55

Feb 15 305 305 5 310 786 258 52

Feb 16 338 338 5 343 1129 295 48

Feb 17 134 134 0 134 1263 114 20

Feb 20 511 511 19 530 1793 452 78

Feb 21 370 370 0 370 2163 302 68

Feb 22 338 338 3 341 2504 289 52

Feb 23 432 432 0 432 2936 350 82

Feb 24 361 361 15 376 3312 303 73

Feb 26 735 735 6 741 4053 600 141

Feb 27 944 944 12 956 5009 756 200

Feb 28 20 20 5029 10 10

Feb 29 9 9 5038 4 5

Mar 1 6 6 5044 6 0

Mar 4 4 4 5048 4 0

Mar 5 40 40 5088 28 12

Totals 115 0 4734 4849 239 5088 5088 4100 988

Montgomery County, Tennessee

Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting

Presidential Preference Primary & County Primary--March 5, 2024


